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Sem. I
Course Code Course Name Day Date Time
——— b ] L Monday 15/12/2025 10.30 AM To 01.30 PM
LLB102 fL.av OF T Tuesday 16/12/2025 10.30 AM To 01.30 PM
LLB103 Law Of Contracts - I Wednesday 17/12/2025 10.30 AM To 01.30 PM
LLB104 Cornetitutiondl Taw - Thursday 1812/2025 10.30 AM To 01.30 PM
LLB105 Law Of Ciifies- 1 Friday 19/12/2025 10.30 AM To 01.30 PM
LLB106 Legal Theory - I Monday 22/12/2025 10.30 AM To 01.30 PM
Sem. I11

Course Code |Course Name Day Date Time
LLB301 Comparative Constitutional Law Monday 01/12/2025 110.30 AM To 01.30 PM
LLB302 Property Laws Tuesday 02/12/2025 10.30 AM To 01.30 PM
LLB303 Labour Law Amid Tndustrial Tawsd] Wednesday | 03/12/2025 (10.30 AM To 01.30 PM
LLB304 Family Law-I1 Thursday 04/12/2025 |10.30 AM To 01.30 PM

Practical Paper I- Professional Ethics & Friday 05/12/2025 {10.30 AM To 01.30 PM
LLB305 Accounting
. giég\ljetrzglgformation And Local Self- Monday 08/12/2025 10.30 AM To 01.30 PM
LLB306C  |Criminal Sociology Monday | 08/12/2025 |10.30 AM To 01.30 PM
LLB306D Brivats Interrational Law Monday 08/12/2025 [10.30 AM To 01.30 PM
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Sem. V

Course Code |[Course Name Day Date Time
LLB501 Environmental Law Monday 01/12/2025 02.30 PM To 05.30 PM
LLBS02 Ciiirial Prosedire Code Tuesday 02/12/2025 102.30 PM To 05.30 PM

Practical Paper lii- Alternative Wednesday 03/12/2025 |02.30 PM To 05.30 PM
LLB503 Dispute Resolution
LLB504 Company Law Thursday 04/12/2025 102.30 PM To 05.30 PM
LLBS505A Bt L Friday 05/12/2025 102.30 PM To 05.30 PM
LLBS05C Law Relating To Cyber Crimes Friday 05/12/2025 |02.30 PM To 05.30 PM
LLB506C Penology And Victimology Monday uiarEns (G230 PM To 8330 M
LLB506D Intellectual Property Rights-] Monday 08/12/2025 ]02.30 PM To 05.30 PM
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